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UDON NOODLE MEALS

U1. Plain Udon
Troditional Japanese style tasty soup with
fresh udon noodles

Udon

Tempura
Original udon noodle soup served with golden
crunchy assorted tempura (2 prawns), seafood
stick (1), fish (1), mixed vegetables

2f U

1 ion
Udon noodle soup with famous
Japanese style beef

. Vegetalbe Te
Original udon noodle soup served with golden
crunchy mixed vegetables

11?2 Chickon | A n
Us.Chicken Udon

Original udon noodle soup combined
with our marinated chicken pieces

SIDE DISHES

Hot steamed rice

Spring Rolls (5)

JAPANESE HOT DISHES
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All bento boxes served with one piece of sushi, spring roll, steamed rice and crisp side salad.

1Kl beel
Sliced & grilled Scotch beef fillet soused in our
special home-made teriyaki sauce.
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ICKen

Bonelless tender chicken covered in our special crispy
crumbs and served with our classic tangy Katsu sauce.

* Donburi

raki Eich
IKI FIsh

Golden fried tempura fish fillets served with teriyaki
dipping sauce.

* Bento
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Golden crisp tempura vegetable mix (kidney bean,
sweetpotato, lotus root, pumpkin).
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* Donburi

Special manrinated pieces of chicken gently fried until
crispy golden brown and served with Katsu sauce
and speical mayo.

* Donburi

rempura iviix

Golden crisp tempura prawns (2), seafood stick (1),
fish (1) and vegetable mix.

* Donburi *Bento

riyaki Chicken
Everybody’s favourite - pan fried with crispy skin,
tener meat and served with our famous

home-made teriyaki sauce.

*Bento

* Donburi
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SUSHI SELECTIONS 5PCS

S1. California $8.00
52. Chick $8.00
53. Chicken Katsu $8.00
S4. Cooked Tuna $8.00
$5. Prawn Katsu $9.00
6. Combination $9.00
$7. Salmon Smoked $9.00

3. Vegetarian

PARTY PLATTER

8PCS

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

Hosomaki - Cocktail size

80 pieces

16 pieces Nigiri &
32 pieces maki

42 pieces

36 pieces

JAPANESE CURRY DONBURI

* All served with fresh steamed rice and
salad garnish

Your Choice of Katsu Chicken,

Kara Chicken or Tempura Vegetable

$58.00

$88.00

$55.00

$48.00




